Rome Free Academy
Girls (Black) 7th/8th Volleyball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Sara Scott, Coach
e Sonepith (Pete) Keoviengsamay

Players (16)

NAME

Hayden Civitelli

Macie Corteux

Alivia DelPapa

Braelyn Gallardo
Nazariah Howard

Giana Lyons

Gracelyn Manderson
Amaris Mcnatt

Dilianys Mercado Castillo
Wildiany Mercado Castillo
Cheyenne Oakes

Saige Pelton

Madelyn Ritchie

Sayris Rivera

Sara Sganzerla

Sophia Spada
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Athletics Director: Aaron Carey
Assistant: Joanne Polivka

Stadium Support Facility 500 Turin St
Rome, NY, 13440

(315) 338-6571

Romecsd.org

POSITION NUMBER

47
10

52
17
21
56
24
25
57
58
60
32
65
68
70



	Rome Free Academy  Girls (Black) 7th/8th Volleyball 2022 - 2023 Athletics Director: Aaron Carey  Assistant: Joanne Polivka   Stadium Support Facility 500 Turin St  Rome, NY, 13440  (315) 338-6571  Romecsd.org
	Coaches:
	Players (16)


